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épület padlószintje ±0,00 =   177,5 mBf.
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n=19
m=16,6 cm
sz=27 cm

n=5
m=17 cm
sz=30 cm

GARÁZS
gres

25,08 m2

FÜRDŐ
gres

4,72 m2

KONYHA
lam. padló

9,54 m2

SZOBA
lam. padló

11,80 m2

GÉPÉSZET/TÁR.
gres

5,40 m2

KR.
gres

2,36 m2

ÉTKEZŐ
lam. padló

16,16 m2

ELŐTÉR
lam. padló

10,26 m2

NAPPALI
lam. padló

21,86 m2

KÖZL.
lam. padló

2,88 m2

45
2,9

5
10

1,6
3

47
3,8

0
4570

5,
65

C
C

lefolyócsőlefolyócső

lefolyócső

lefolyócső

lefolyócső

előtető kontúrja

előtető kontúrja

előtető kontúrja

előtető kontúrja

folyóka


	E.1 FÖLDSZINTI ALAPRAJZ

